
DATE VENUE CITY/STATE PHONE WEBSITE

11-27-21 The Savannah Center The Villages, FL 352-750-6084 thevillages.com

11-28-21 Capitol Theater Clearwater, FL 727-792-7400  rutheckerdhall.com

11-30-21 Vero Beach High School Vero Beach, FL 772-564-5600 vbhs.indianriverschools.org

12-1-21 Thalian Hall Wilmington, NC 910-632-2285 thalianhall.org

12-2-21 Newton Performing Arts Center Newton, NC 828-464-8100 ncauditorium.com

12-3-21 Blue Gate Performing Arts Center Shipshewana, IN 888-447-4725 thebluegate.com

12-4-21 Seeger Memorial AUditorium West Lebanon, IN 765-893-4445 msdwarco.k12.in.us/seeger/

12-5-21 Chuck Mathena Center Princeton, WV 304-425-5128 chuckmathenacenter.org

12-7-21 Honeywell Center Wabash, IN 260-274-1102 honeywellcenter.org

12-9-21 Sipe Center Bridgewater, VA 540-908-4208 sipecenter.com

12-10/11-21 Renaissance Center Wake Forest, NC 919-435-9458 wakeforestrencen.org

12-12-21 The Amoss Theatre Bel Air, MD 443-412-2416 harford.universitytickets.com

12-13&14-21 The Plaza Arts Center Eatonton, GA 706-923-1655 plazacenter.org

12-15-21 Jabez Sanford Hardin PAC Evans, GA 706-726-0366 augustaamusements.com

12-16-2 Reynolds Performance Hall Conway, AR 501-450-3265 uca.edu

12-17-21 The Pines Theater Lufkin, TX 936-633-0349 thepines.visitlufin.com

12-18-21 The Barnhill Center At Historic Simon Theatre Brenham, TX 979-337-7240 thebarnhillcenter.com

12-20-21 Payson High School Payson, AZ 928-978-2575 .phs.pusd10.org/1/home

12-22-21 Cerritos Center For The Performing Arts Cerritos, CA 562-916-8500 cerritoscenter.com


